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DAVAO DEL NORTE PROVINCE
Talaingod Dvo.del Norte 2,988 2,988 100.00% 199 464 2,312 13 663 22.18% 1

San Isidro Dvo.del Norte 3,342 3,342 100.00% 25 293 3,024 0 318 9.51% 2

New Corella Dvo. del Norte 5,953 5,953 100.00% 43 425 5,455 30 468 7.86% 3

Asuncion Dvo.del Norte 6981 6,981 100.00% 44 413 6479 45 457 6.54% 4

Sto. Tomas Dvo. Del Norte 13,670 13,670 100.00% 122 754 12,734 60 876 6.40% 5

Kapalong Dvo. del Norte 8,368 8,368 100.00% 66 424 7,841 37 490 5.85% 6

Carmen Dvo. Del Norte 9,180 9,180 100.00% 20 222 8,898 40 242 2.63% 7

B.E. Dujali Dvo.de Norte 3,033 3,033 100.00% 0 59 2,972 2 59 1.94% 8

TOTAL 53,515 53,515 100.00% 519 3,054 49,715 227 3,573 6.67%
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COMPOSTELLA VALLEY PROVINCE
Laak ComVal 11,708 9,152 78.16% 165 1,258 7,694 35 1423 15.51% 1

Maragusan ComVal 9,047 7,259 80.23% 141 885 6,217 16 1026 14.13% 2

New Bataan ComVal 8,373 5,827 69.59% 86 374 5,339 28 460 7.89% 3

Montevista ComVal 6,545 5,817 88.87% 73 352 5,363 29 425 7.30% 4

Monkayo ComVal 16,894 13,207 78.17% 111 764 12,294 38 875 6.62% 5

Maco ComVal 12,828 11,123 86.70% 101 615 10,349 58 716 6.43% 6

Compostela ComVal 12,142 10,413 85.76% 68 564 9,657 124 632 6.06% 7

Pantukan ComVal 12,165 10,012 82.30% 15 579 9,394 24 594 5.93% 8

Mabini ComVal 6,305 5,290 83.90% 32 245 4,992 21 277 5.23% 9

Mawab ComVal 6,305 5,880 93.25% 2 182 5,671 25 184 3.12% 10

Nabunturan  ComVal 11,914 9,970 83.68% 10 204 9,722 34 214 2.14% 11

TOTAL 114,226 93,950 82.24% 804 6,022 86,692 432 6,826 7.26%
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DAVAO DEL SUR PROVINCE
Sarangani Dvo. Del Sur 3,566 3,140 88.05% 168 416 2,486 70 584 18.59% 1

Don Marcelino Dvo. Del Sur 6,482 6,460 99.66% 254 889 5,258 59 1,143 17.69% 2

Sta. Maria Dvo. Del Sur 8,855 7,313 82.58% 216 873 6,183 41 1,089 14.89% 3

Sulop Dvo. Del Sur 5,318 3,756 70.62% 88 456 3,176 36 544 14.48% 4

Malita Dvo. Del Sur 19,419 18,148 93.45% 623 1,909 15,477 139 2,532 13.95% 5

Sta. Cruz Dvo. Del Sur 13,069 12,641 96.72% 137 1,507 10,941 56 1,644 13.00% 6

J.A.S Dvo. Del Sur 11,097 11,195 100.88% 240 1,201 9,634 120 1,441 12.87% 7

Padada Dvo. Del Sur 4,685 3,393 72.42% 1 348 3,012 32 349 10.28% 8

Magsaysay Dvo. Del Sur 8,384 6,659 79.42% 98 570 5,919 72 668 10.03% 9

Kiblawan Dvo. Del Sur 8,015 7,005 87.39% 51 640 6,284 30 691 9.86% 10

Matanao Dvo. Del Sur 9,106 8,274 90.86% 91 530 7,624 29 621 7.50% 11

Malalag Dvo. Del Sur 6,468 6,794 105.04% 82 394 6,185 133 476 7.00% 12

Bansalan Dvo. Del Sur 10,049 7,513 74.76% 68 455 6,912 78 523 6.96% 13

Hagonoy Dvo. Del Sur 8,516 6,878 80.76% 17 404 6,421 36 421 6.12% 14

TOTAL 123,029 109,169 88.73% 2134 10592 95512 931 12,726 11.65%
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DAVAO ORIENTAL PROVINCE
Caraga Dvo. Oriental 6401 5,216 81.48% 118 291 4,757 50 409 7.84% 1

Tarragona Dvo. Oriental 4368 3,950 90.43% 106 197 3,619 28 303 7.67% 2

Boston Dvo. Oriental 1963 1,769 90.11% 39 93 1,619 18 132 7.46% 3

Baganga Dvo. Oriental 8244 7,768 94.22% 145 420 7,159 44 565 7.27% 4

Cateel Dvo. Oriental 5478 5,753 105.02% 50 309 5,362 32 359 6.24% 5

Lupon Dvo. Oriental 10915 8,080 74.02% 88 412 7,547 33 500 6.18% 6

Manay Dvo. Oriental 7016 5,977 85.19% 92 276 5,570 39 368 6.15% 7

Gov.Generoso Dvo. Oriental 8164 7,729 94.67% 78 365 7,250 36 443 5.73% 8

Banaybanay Dvo. Oriental 6445 5,115 79.36% 23 224 4,845 23 247 4.82% 9

San Isidro Dvo. Oriental 6061 3,883 64.06% 28 142 3,698 15 170 4.37% 10
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Talaingod Dvo.del Norte 2,988 2,988 100.00% 199 464 2,312 13 663 22.18% 1

Sarangani Dvo. Del Sur 3,566 3,140 88.05% 168 416 2,486 70 584 18.59% 2

Don Marcelino Dvo. Del Sur 6,482 6,460 99.66% 254 889 5,258 59 1,143 17.69% 3

Laak ComVal 11,708 9,152 78.16% 165 1,258 7,694 35 1423 15.54% 4

Sta. Maria Dvo. Del Sur 8,855 7,313 82.58% 216 873 6,183 41 1,089 14.89% 5

Sulop Dvo. Del Sur 5,318 3,756 70.62% 88 456 3,176 36 544 14.48% 6
Maragusan ComVal 9,047 7,259 80.23% 141 885 6,217 16 1026 14.13% 7

Malita Dvo. Del Sur 19,419 18,148 93.45% 623 1,909 15,477 139 2,532 13.95% 8

Sta. Cruz Dvo. Del Sur 13,069 12,641 96.72% 137 1,507 10,941 56 1,644 13.00% 9

J.A.S Dvo. Del Sur 11,097 11,195 100.88% 240 1,201 9,634 120 1,441 12.87% 10

Padada Dvo. Del Sur 4,685 3,393 72.42% 1 348 3,012 32 349 10.28% 11

Magsaysay Dvo. Del Sur 8,384 6,659 79.42% 98 570 5,919 72 668 10.03% 12

Kiblawan Dvo. Del Sur 8,015 7,005 87.39% 51 640 6,284 30 691 9.86% 13

San Isidro Dvo.del Norte 3,342 3,342 100.00% 25 293 3,024 0 318 9.51% 14
New Bataan ComVal 8,373 5,827 69.59% 86 374 5,339 28 460 7.89% 15

New Corella Dvo. del Norte 5,953 5,953 100.00% 43 425 5,455 30 468 7.86% 16

Caraga Dvo. Oriental 6401 5,216 81.48% 118 291 4,757 50 409 7.84% 17

Tarragona Dvo. Oriental 4368 3,950 90.43 106 197 3,619 28 303 7.67% 18

Matanao Dvo. Del Sur 9,106 8,274 90.86% 91 530 7,624 29 621 7.50% 19

Boston Dvo. Oriental 1963 1,769 90.11 39 93 1,619 18 132 7.46% 20

Montevista ComVal 6,545 5,817 88.87% 73 352 5,363 29 425 7.30% 21

Baganga Dvo. Oriental 8244 7,768 94.22% 145 420 7,159 44 565 7.27% 22

Malalag Dvo. Del Sur 6,468 6,794 105.04% 82 394 6,185 133 476 7.00% 23

Bansalan Dvo. Del Sur 10,049 7,513 74.76% 68 455 6,912 78 523 6.96% 24

Monkayo ComVal 16,894 13,207 78.17% 111 764 12,294 38 875 6.62% 25

Asuncion Dvo.del Norte 6981 6,981 100.00% 44 413 6479 45 457 6.54% 26

Maco ComVal 12,828 11,123 86.70% 101 615 10,349 58 716 6.43% 27

Sto. Tomas Dvo. Del Norte 13,670 13,670 100.00% 122 754 12,734 60 876 6.40% 28

Cateel Dvo. Oriental 5478 5,753 105.02% 50 309 5,362 32 359 6.24% 29

Lupon Dvo. Oriental 10915 8,080 74.02% 88 412 7,547 33 500 6.18% 30

Manay Dvo. Oriental 7016 5,977 85.19% 92 276 5,570 39 368 6.15% 31

Hagonoy Dvo. Del Sur 8,516 6,878 80.76% 17 404 6,421 36 421 6.12% 32

Compostela ComVal 12,142 10,413 85.76% 68 564 9,657 124 632 6.06% 33

Pantukan ComVal 12,165 10,012 82.30% 15 579 9,394 24 594 5.93% 34

Kapalong Dvo. del Norte 8,368 8,368 100.00% 66 424 7,841 37 490 5.85% 35

Gov.Generoso Dvo. Oriental 8164 7,729 94.67% 78 365 7,250 36 443 5.73% 36

Mabini ComVal 6,305 5,290 83.90% 32 245 4,992 21 277 5.23% 37

Banaybanay Dvo. Oriental 6445 5,115 79.36% 23 224 4,845 23 247 4.82% 38

San Isidro Dvo. Oriental 6061 3,883 64.06% 28 142 3,698 15 170 4.37% 39

Mawab ComVal 6,305 5,880 93.25% 2 182 5,671 25 184 3.12% 40

Carmen Dvo. Del Norte 9,180 9,180 100.00% 20 222 8,898 40 242 2.63% 41

Nabunturan  ComVal 11,914 9,970 83.68% 10 204 9,722 34 214 2.14% 42

B.E. Dujali Dvo.de Norte 3,033 3,033 100.00% 0 59 2,972 2 59 1.94% 43
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